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The Menu of Germantown Depot Taco Cantina from Nashville includes about 136 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $10.0. What User likes about Germantown Depot Taco Cantina:
We had a medium size group and service was fast. It was not very crowded which was fine by us. A great place
for a group to grab a bite then go to the attached trolley bar next door. read more. What User doesn't like about
Germantown Depot Taco Cantina:

Place was empty, food was awful, staff was unprofessional. We were a party of and all three meals were poor at

best. | ordered what was called a(0the Fresh Catcha(l which was frozen salmon and it was severely over
cooked. My wife ordered a French Dip sandwich with a loaded baked potato. The sandwich was ok but the
baked potato was served cold. My son ordered a chicken sandwich that was inedible. It was a dollar dinne... read
more. At Germantown Depot Taco Cantina in Nashville, flavorful meat is freshly grilled on an open flame and
garnished with delicious sides, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and
non-alcoholic drinks. Watching various sports games and matches is also one of the best parts when visiting this
sports bar, among the specialties of this establishment are particularly the Sushi and Te-Maki.
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Germaniown Depot Taco Canlina Yenu

Bagels Beer

CHICKEN FAJITA $10.0 MICHELADA $7.5
Non alcoholic drinks tids

WATER CHEESEBURGER* $11.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Baked Potatoes

CHEESEBURGER $11.0 LOADED BAKED POTATO

Classic Burger flsian specialties

DEPOT BURGER* $12.0 EDAMAME

Etras flsia-Sushi- Menii

BRATWURST* $10.0 CRISPY SHRIMP $13.0
Snacks Beilagen und Saucen

BBQ FLATBREAD* $12.0 FRENCH DIP

Sauces To Share

GUACAMOLE $9.0 STREET CORN $5.0
Burritos Cocteles

CARNE ASADA FAJITA $11.0 SWIRL
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CARNE ASADA $14.0 WHITE SANGRIA

Soups & Salads Small Plates

HOUSE* $8.0 BRUSSEL SPROUTS*

Main Course Guarniciones | Sides

BBQ PORK $13.0 CHIPS SALSA $4.0
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Popular Ttems
CAESAR WRAP*
Dinners

CHIPOTLE SHRIMP
RAatbread

LOBSTER FLATBREAD*
Dinner Plates

2 CHEESE ENCHILADAS
Signature Cocklails
BEERMOSA

Handhelds

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP*

{bati

EL CORTEZ

Plates

PLANTAIN FRENCH TOAST

Children’s Yenu

CHICKEN TENDERS*

Voorgerechten

3 CHICKEN TACOS

German Specialties

BRATWURST

$12.0

$13.0

$17.0

$6.0

$11.0

$12.5

$10.0

$9.0

$10.0

Tocal Favorites

LOADED NACHOS* $13.0
Salads Additions

MAHI $19.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $10.0
CHARRO BEANS $3.0
Chicken Curry Delights

CHILE CHICKEN $12.0
SPICED CUBA LIBRE $11.0
Add - Ons

SOUR CREAM $0.5
For Children

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS* $9.0

Omeletie Shoppe

THREE CHEESE $8.0
CAESAR SALAD* $9.0

Market Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $12.0
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fiarma Classic Tried Rice

VEGETABLEAN $15.0

Handcrafted Beef Burgers

DEPOT BURGER $12.0
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MEAT CHEESE BOARD* $19.0

Share the Sides!

CHORIZO POTATO HASH $11.0

Mimosas and More

RED SANGRIA

fllil-Natural Chicken

BAJA CHICKEN $12.0

Bloody Things

BLOODY MARIA $9.0

{ibations & Beverages

HOUSE BLOODY MARY $8.0

Specialty &amp;amp;
Combination Platters

FRIED AVOCADO $12.0

Bobo&#39;5 Best

NACHO LIBRE $10.0

fllcoholic Drinks

BLANCO $9.0
BEER

Drinks

CANTINA MARGARITA $10.5
DRINKS

{03 Danzantes

REPOSADO $8.0
ANEJO $9.0
Margaritas & Sangrias

THE KAHLO $10.0
THE SELENA $10.5
MEXICAN $9.0
FRENCH

These types of dishes are
being served

CARNITAS $12.0

APPETIZER

$9.0

TRADITIONAL CHEESEA $12.0
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2 CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
2 BEEF ENCHILADAS

Tacos
GRILLED MAHIN
TACO BEEF

THE CADILLACS

Sharables

BASKET OF FRIES*
PORK RINDS*
SOUTHWEST FLATBREAD*

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

POTATOE CHIPS
SHRIMP

ONION RINGS BASKET
SMALL QUESO

POINSETTA
THE PEDRO

Sandwiches

TROLLEY CHICKEN SANDWICH*

LOBSTER ROLL*
MC GAVOCK CLUB*
REUBEN*

TURKEY SWISS*

$14.0
$12.0
$11.0

$5.0
$6.0
$9.0

$5.0
$4.0
$9.0
$11.0

$11.0
$17.0
$13.0
$12.0
$11.0

Starters

MAHI SHRIMP CEVICHE
ESQUITES STREET CORNA
SMOKED WINGS*

PUB CHICKEN

FRUIT CHEESE BOARD

Cocktails
MARGARITAS

EL DIABLO

MULA DE MEZCAL
MEXICO CITY PALOMA

BLACKBERRY GINGER MEXTINI

Salads

PORTOBELLO
CAESARAN

PICO DE GALLO
CAESAR*
COLESLAW
SIDE SALAD

fippetizers
JALAPENO QUESO
WHITE QUESO

BAVARIAN PRETZEL
TAQUITOS*

SOUTHWEST FLATBREAD
FRIED SHRIMP

Side dishes

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

$14.0
$5.0

$11.0
$16.0

$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5

$10.0
$8.0
$2.0
$9.0

$7.0
$7.0
$10.0
$7.0
$9.0

$7.0
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SMALL GUACAMOLE $6.0
BLANCO RICE $3.0
PORK RINDS $6.0
ONION RINGS $5.0

EDAMAME SUCCOTSH

$12.0

$19.0

$2.0

VEGETABLES $4.0
BEEF BRISKET $12.0

AVOCADO
TRAVEL

Yain
1 BEEF TACO, 1 BEEF ENCHILADA

1 BEEF ENCHILADA, 1 CHICKEN
ENCHILADA

1 CHICKEN TACO, 1 CHICKEN
ENCHILADA

1 BEEF ENCHILADA, 1 CHICKEN TACO

1 CHEESE ENCHILADA, 1 CHICKEN
ENCHILADA

1 CHEESE ENCHILADA, 1 BEEF
ENCHILADA

1 CHEESE ENCHILADA, 1 BEEF TACO

1 CHEESE ENCHILADA, 1 CHICKEN TACO
3 BEEF TAQUITOS

1 BEEF TACO, 1 CHICKEN ENCHILADA
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Germaniown Depot Taco Canlina

1318 6th Ave N.TN 37208, Opening Hours:

Nashville, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-23:00
Saturday 10:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-22:00
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